Liste des collectes Val-d'Oise // Juillet
2023

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble
01/07/2023 ST BRICE SOUS FORET
02/07/2023 ST LEU LAFORET
03/07/2023 ERAGNY SUR OISE
04/07/2023 MAGNY EN VEXIN
07/07/2023 PONTOISE

08/07/2023 SANNOIS

10/07/2023 BEAUMONT SUR OISE
11/07/2023 LOUVRES

12/07/2023 DOMONT

15/07/2023 MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES
18/07/2023 HERBLAY

19/07/2023 ERMONT

2010712023 MONTMORENCY
2110772023 JOUY LE MOUTIER
2210712023 FRANCONVILLE
2310712023 BEZONS

271072023 EAUBONNE

Lieux

ECOLE JEAN DE LA FONTAINE

SALLE DES ARTS CREATIFS DU MARCHE
MAISON DE QUARTIER DE LA CHALLE
SALLE DES FETES

ESPACE LARRIS MARADAS

ECOLE HENRI DUNANT

SALLE LEO LAGRANGE

ESPACE CULTUREL BERNARD DAGUE
SALLE DES FETES REGIS PONCHARD
ESPACE LEONARD DE VINCI

MAIRIE

MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS

SALLE DES FETES

PARC DES SPORTS DES MERISIERS
MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS

ESPACE ELSA TRIOLET ARAGON
SALLE DES FETES

Adresse

14 RUE DE PARIS

PLACE DU MARECHAL FOCH
PLACE DE LA CHALLE
BOULEVARD DAILLY

AU BOUT DES PARKINGS, EN DESSOUS CRECHE BABILOU

RUE FRANCOIS PRAT (Parking Cours d'école)
7 RUE LEON GODIN

RUE DU 8 MAI 1945

47 RUE DE LAMARIE

RUE AUGUSTE RENOIR

43 RUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE
2 RUE HOCHE

3 AVENUE FOCH

15 RUE ROSSINI

2 RUE DU MARECHAL FOCH

2 AVENUE GABRIEL PERI

1 RUE DENGHIEN

Code Postal
95350
95320
95610
95420
95300
95110
95260
95380
95330
95370
95220
95120
95160
95280
95130
95870
95600

Ville DébutMatin  Fin Matin
Saint-Brice-sous-Forét

Saint-Leu-la-Forét 09:00 14:00
Eragny

Magny-en-Vexin

Pontoise

Sannois 08:30 1330
Beaumont-sur-Oise

Louvres

Domont

Montigny-lés-Cormeilles

Herblay-sur-Seine

Ermont

Montmorency

Jouy-le-Moutier

Franconville 08:30 1330
Bezons 09:00 14:00

Eaubonne

Début Aprés-midi
12:00

15:00
14:30
14:30

14:30
15:00
15:00
12:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30

Fin Aprés-midi
17:00

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
17:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:00



